Art. no. 180741

Light sources LED Design-Bulb BLACK MOON 125,

DIM, E27, 4,0W, 2200K, black

(® DEKOLIGHT
O

Housing Material
Housing Color

Protection Class

Rated Input

Rated Power Consumption Standby
Rated Input Voltage

Dimmable

Control

Number of Channels

Displacement Factor Cos Phi

Lightcolor

Color Temperature

Rated Luminous Flux

Useful luminous flux

Colour Consistency

Colour consistency light source
Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Rated Angle of Reflection
Distribution Characteristic 120°

Height
Diameter
Product weight

Flicker / LightFlicker - PstLM
Flicker / Stroboscopic Effect - SVM
Working Temperature

IP Protection Class

EEI

Glass
Black

Protection class ll/protective
insulation

4 W

05w

220-240 VIAC

Yes

Trailing-edge dimmer
1

0.8

Warm white (WW)
2200 K

240 Im

240 Im

6 SDCM

6 SDCM

90

330 Degree
NDLS

165 mm
125 mm
180 g

0.1

0.1

-20t0 35°C
IP 20

G

1P20 1CH E27




